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RED LETENJA / TIME - TABLE

NE OFICIJELNI LJETNI RED LETENJA 2012.



Odredište

Destination

Iz / from



Dani

Days



Polazak

Dep.



Dolazak

Arr.



Broj leta

Flight no:



Preko

Via



S A R A J E V O ( SJJ)



Avion

Aircraft

Bosnia and Herzegovina



AMSTERDAM (AMS)



-2-45-7



09.45



12.05



JA 330



0



A319/ATR7



BELGRADE (BEG)



1234567



06.30



07.15



JA 1376



0***



ATR7



COPENHAGEN (CPH)



1-------3-------5--



17.00

10.30

16.00



19.10

12.45

18.15



JA 406

JA 406

JA 406



0

0

0



A319

A319

A319



GOTEBORG (GOT)



-2---6-



12.30



15.00



JA 404



0



A319



ISTANBUL (IST)



1234567

1234567

1234567



06.45

14.25

17.15



09.35

17.20

20.05



JA 104

JA 2104

JA 106



0

0**

0



A319/ATR7

B738

A319/ATR7



SKOPJE (SKP)



----5-1--------4—7



17.00

17.15

18.00



18.15

18.25

19.00



JA 604

JA 602

JA 604



0

0

0



ATR7

ATR7

ATR7



STOCKHOLM (ARN)



---4—7



15.45



18.30



JA 408



0



A319



VIENNA (VIE)



--3---7

1---5----4---



10.10

16.45

17.15



11.30

18.05

18.35



JA 502

JA 502

JA 502



0

0

0



ATR7

ATR7

ATR7



ZURICH (ZRH)



12-4------5-7

--3—6-



07.30

09.30

12.15



09.40

12.20

15.05



JA 306

JA 306

JA 306



0

BNX

BNX



ATR7

ATR7

ATR7



Iz / from



BANJA LUKA (BNX)



Bosnia and Herzegovina



ZURICH (ZRH)



----5-7

--3—6-



10.30

13.15



12.20

15.05



JA 306

JA 306



0

0



ATR7

ATR7



ISTANBUL (IST)



----5--



15.40



20.05



JA 307/106



SJJ



ATR7/A319



VIENNA (VIE)



----5--



15.40



18.05



JA 307/502



SJJ



ATR7



SKOPJE (SKP)



----5------6-



15.40

18.15



18.15

20.30



JA 307/604

JA 307/604



SJJ

SJJ



ATR7

ATR7



Iz / from



ISTANBUL (IST)



Bosnia and Herzegovina



SARAJEVO (SJJ)



1234567

1234567

1234567



10.35

12.35

20.55



11.25

13.25

21.45



JA 105

JA 2103

JA 107



0

0

0



A319

B738

A319



BANJA LUKA (BNX)



--3—6-



10.35



12.45



JA 105/306



SJJ



A319/ATR7



Iz / from



ZURICH (ZRH)



Bosnia and Herzegovina



SARAJEVO (SJJ)



12-4--------7

--3-------5------6-



10.35

13.30

15.55

13.20

15.55



12.45

15.30

18.00

16.15

18.45



JA 307

JA 307

JA 307

JA 307

JA 307



0

0

0

BNX

BNX



ATR7

ATR7

ATR7

ATR7

ATR7



BANJA LUKA (BNX)



----5------6-



13.20

15.55



15.10

17.45



JA 307

JA 307



0

0



ATR7

ATR7



Iz / from

SARAJEVO (SJJ)



Iz / from

SARAJEVO (SJJ)



Iz / from

SARAJEVO (SJJ)



Iz / from

SARAJEVO (SJJ)



AMSTERDAM (AMS)

-2-45-7



Bosnia and Herzegovina

13.20



15.30



JA 331



0



COPENHAGEN (CPH)

1-------3-------5--



Bosnia and Herzegovina

20.00

13.45

19.05



22.15

16.00

21.20



JA 407

JA 407

JA 407



0

0

0



GOTEBORG (GOT)

-2---6-



A319

A319

A319



Bosnia and Herzegovina

15.50



18.15



JA 405



0



STOCKHOLM (ARN)

---4--7



A319/ATR7



A319



Bosnia and Herzegovina

19.20



22.05



JA 409



0



A319



Iz / from

SARAJEVO (SJJ)



Iz / from

SARAJEVO (SJJ)

BANJA LUKA (BNX)



VIENNA (VIE)

--3---7

1---5----4---



Bosnia and Herzegovina

12.40

18.40

19.35



14.00

20.00

21.05



JA 503

JA 503

JA 503



0

0

0



SKOPJE (SKP)

1-----1---567

----5-7

-----6-



ATR7

ATR7

ATR7

Bosnia and Herzegovina



19.15

07.45

07.45

07.45



20.30

09.00

10.00

12.45



Sva navedena vremena su lokalna / All times shown are local times

** Code share flights with Turkish Airlines / Operated by Turkish Airlines

*** Code share flights with Jat Airways / Operated by Jat Airways



JA 603

JA 605

JA 605/306

JA 605/306



0

0

SJJ

SJJ



ATR7

ATR7

ATR7

ATR7
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